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WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

Yr

10
10
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
12

10
12
10

12
12
12
11
12
10

10
11

10
12
11
10

10

12
11
12
12

Gymnast

Caroline Smith
Aryn Skibba
McKenna Goetz
Katyalex Schoenike
Bianca Bakkar
Tanner Regali
Mari Schroeder
Claire Afable
Bailey Kundinger
Sydney Stiener
Tyler Henderson
Alyssa Cynkar
Claire Curley
Michaela Konrad
Jess Maiers

Lucy Putnam
Abby Millard
Dana Bresenham
Katie Fugelseth
Anna Swan

Sam Scheel
Caroline Patz
Maggie Fellenz
Lucy Bergenthal
Caitlin Bier
Amanda Sorenson
Rachel Gorell
Skyylah Gordee
Morgan Keul
Jackie Smith
Dana Flickinger
Katie Shampo
Hannah Semmann
Cortney Garzee
Liana McClintock
Natalie Statz
Alessandra Seiter
Gabby Stein

Lila Ly

Lily Babler

Balance Beam

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Madison Memorial 9.40 9.45 0.009.425
Middleton 9.45 9.35 0.00 9.400
Madison Memorial 8.90 8.95 0.03.925
Sun Prairie 8.80 8.95 0.08.875
Middleton 8.85 8.90 0.008.875
Waunakee/DeForest 8.85 8.85 0.081850
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.65 8.80 0.08.725
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.60 8.80 0.0®.700
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.60 8.70 0.08.650
Sun Prairie 8.60 8.70 0.0®.650
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.70 8.55 0.08625
Waunakee/DeForest 8.55 8.60 0.08575
Madison West 8.50 8.45 0.008.475
Madison West 8.40 8.30 0.0@.350
Waunakee/DeForest 8.20 8.00 0.@0100
Madison West 8.20 8.00 0.0@.100

Sun Prairie 8.00 8.10 0.00 8.050

Middleton 8.00 8.00 0.0®.000
Sun Prairie 7.80 8.00 0.00.900
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.95 7.85 0.0D.900
Waunakee/DeForest 7.80 7.70 0.00750
Waunakee/DeForest 7.75 7.60 0.00675
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.70 7.60 0.00650
Middleton 7.70 7.50 0.007.600

Madison West 7.50 7.50 0.007.500

La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.40 7.60 0 0.0.500
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.40 7.55 0.00.475
Madison Memorial 7.35 7.55 0.0¢/.450

Madison East/La Foll 7.50 7.35 0.00 7.425
Sun Prairie 7.50 7.30 0.007.400
Middleton 7.25 7.35 0.007.300
Madison Memorial 7.30 7.15 0.00/.225

Verona Area/Edgewoo 7.20 7.00 0.GaL00
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.10 7.00 0.00050

Madison East/La Foll 6.80 6.65 0.00 6.725
Madison Memorial 6.70 6.75 0.006.725

Madison West 6.40 6.40 0.06.400

Madison East/La Foll 6.00 6.15 0.00 6.075

Madison East/La Foll 5.90 5.80 0.00 5.850

Madison East/La Foll 5.80 5.60 0.00 5.700
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WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

Floor Exercise

Yr Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
10 Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.60 9.65 0.00 9.625
10 Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.55 9.55 0.009.550
10 Mari Schroeder Verona Area/Edgewoo 9.35 9.35 0.09.350
12 Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 9.25 9.35 0.0®.300
11 Bianca Bakkar Middleton 9.30 9.25 0.009.275
12 Jess Maiers Waunakee/DeForest 9.20 9.30 0.@0250
12 Tyler Henderson Verona Area/Edgewoo 9.20 9.20 0.02.200
12 Alyssa Cynkar Waunakee/DeForest 9.10 9.20 0.09.150
12 McKenna Goetz Madison Memorial 9.00 9.00 0.0®.000
11 Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.95 8.75 0.G0850
10 Katyalex Schoenike Sun Prairie 8.80 8.90 0.08.850

9 Lucy Bergenthal Middleton 8.60 8.70 0.008.650

9 Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.55 8.60 0.00 8.575
10 Michaela Konrad Madison West 8.60 8.50 0.0@.550
11 Claire Afable Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.50 8.50 0.08.500
11 Dana Flickinger Middleton 8.45 8.50 0.008.475
12 Caroline Patz Waunakee/DeForest 8.50 8.40 0.(0450
10 Lucy Putnam Madison West 8.50 8.40 0.0(8.450

9 Claire Curley Madison West 8.40 8.45 0.008.425
11 Amber Nickols Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.30 8.30 0.08.300
10 Katie Shampo Madison Memorial 8.40 8.20 0.0(8.300
10 Alexa Carl Waunakee/DeForest 8.20 8.20 0.08.200
12 Katie Fugelseth Sun Prairie 8.10 8.10 0.0@.100
12 Dana Bresenham Middleton 8.10 8.20 0.1@.050
11 Bailey Kundinger Verona Area/Edgewoo 7.90 8.10 0.08.000

9 Rachel Gorell La Crosse Logan/Centr 8.00 7.80 0.00.900
11 Gabby Stein Madison East/La Foll 7.90 7.80 0.00 7.850
12 Anna Swan La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.90 7.80 0.0n.850
12 Maria Karis Madison East/La Foll 7.80 7.80 0.00 7.800
10 Caitlin Bier Madison West 7.70 7.70 0.007.700

9 Natalie Statz Madison Memorial 7.65 7.60 0.007.625
10 Morgan Keul Madison East/La Foll 7.70 7.50 0.00 7.600
11 Amanda Sorenson La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.60 7.50 0 0.0.550

9 Sierra Schmitt Sun Prairie 7.50 7.40 0.007.450
10 Maggie Fellenz La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.40 7.30 0.00350
12 Melissa Pencce-Robins Madison Memorial 7.40 7.20 00 0. 7.300
12 Alessandra Seiter Madison West 7.15 7.00 0.00.075
12 Alli Divine Madison East/La Foll 7.10 7.00 0.00 7.050
12 Lila Ly Madison East/La Foll 6.80 6.80 0.00 6.800
11 Ninia Linero La Crosse Logan/Centr 6.70 6.90 0.06.800
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WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

Yr Gymnast

12 Sydney Stiener
10 Caroline Smith
10 Aryn Skibba

11 Bianca Bakkar
12 Alyssa Cynkar
11 Tanner Regali
10 Mari Schroeder
11 Claire Afable

12 Katie Fugelseth
9 Lucy Bergenthal
10 Katyalex Schoenike
10 Michaela Konrad
12 Dana Bresenham
12 Jess Maiers

12 Tyler Henderson
9 Hannah Semmann
12 Anna Swan

9 Claire Curley

10 Hannah Dorn

12 Caroline Patz

11 Bailey Kundinger
12 McKenna Goetz
10 Caitlin Bier

9 Cortney Garzee
9 Natalie Statz

12 Alessandra Seiter
12 Alli Divine

10 Maggie Fellenz

9 Jenna Radke

10 Gabby Aranda
10 Morgan Keul

10 Haley Havens
12 Mackenzi Hermeier
12 Patricia Wilton

9 Skyylah Gordee

10 Carina Vargas-Nunez Madison East/La Foll

9 Allison Spinner
9 Abby Millard
12 Jackie Smith
12 Jessica Bales

Uneven Bars

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Sun Prairie 9.50 9.45 0.0®.475
Madison Memorial 9.30 9.30 0.009.300
Middleton 9.20 9.30 0.00 9.250
Middleton 9.00 9.10 0.009.050
Waunakee/DeForest 8.70 8.90 0.08.800
Waunakee/DeForest 8.70 8.55 0.081625
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.50 8.60 0.08.550
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.35 8.50 0.08.425
Sun Prairie 8.50 8.30 0.0@8.400
Middleton 8.35 8.35 0.008.350
Sun Prairie 8.35 8.30 0.08.325
Madison West 8.20 8.35 0.0@.275

Middleton 8.30 8.20 0.0®.250
Waunakee/DeForest 8.20 8.30 0.@250
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.25 8.20 0.081225
Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.05 8.10 0.80075
La Crosse Logan/Centr 8.10 7.95 0.08.025
Madison West 8.00 7.85 0.007.925
Waunakee/DeForest 7.80 8.00 0.00900
Waunakee/DeForest 7.95 7.70 0.00825
Verona Area/Edgewoo 7.70 7.70 0.0@.700
Madison Memorial 7.50 7.70 0.0¢/.600
Madison West 7.60 7.55 0.007.575
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.40 7.70 0.00550
Madison Memorial 7.20 7.45 0.007.325
Madison West 7.20 7.10 0.00.150

Madison East/La Foll 7.05 7.25 0.00 7.150
La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.15 6.95 0.0n050
Madison Memorial 6.90 7.00 0.06.950
Middleton 6.80 7.10 0.006.950

Madison East/La Foll 7.05 6.60 0.00 6.825

Madison East/La Foll 6.70 6.80 0.00 6.750
La Crosse Logan/Centr 6.55 6.90 .00 0 6.725

Madison East/La Foll 6.60 6.35 0.00 6.475
Madison Memorial 6.30 6.35 0.0@.325

6.10 6.20 0.00 6.150
La Crosse Logan/Centr 6.20 6.10 0.06.150

Sun Prairie 5.90 6.10 0.00 6.000

Sun Prairie 5.60 5.80 0.0%6.700
Madison West 5.00 4.60 0.00.800
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WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

Yr

10
10
12
10
12
11
10

12
12
10
11
10
11
10
12
11

11
10
12
12
10
12
12
10

12

11
10
10

11
12
10
11
12
10
12

Vaulting
Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.70 9.70 0.00 9.700
Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.40 9.50 0.009.450
Sydney Stiener Sun Prairie 9.30 9.45 0.0®.375
Katyalex Schoenike Sun Prairie 9.00 8.90 0.08.950
Alyssa Cynkar Waunakee/DeForest 8.85 9.05 0.08.950
Bianca Bakkar Middleton 8.85 8.90 0.008.875
Mari Schroeder Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.80 8.90 0.08.850
Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.90 8.80 0.00 8.850
Tyler Henderson Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.60 8.60 0.08.600
Jess Maiers Waunakee/DeForest 8.35 8.60 0.@475
Gabby Aranda Middleton 8.50 8.40 0.008.450
Claire Afable Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.35 8.50 0.08.425
Hannah Dorn Waunakee/DeForest 8.45 8.40 0.08425
Emily Gamm Waunakee/DeForest 8.50 8.30 0.08.400
Michaela Konrad Madison West 8.40 8.30 0.0(8.350
McKenna Goetz Madison Memorial 8.40 8.30 0.0(8.350
Bailey Kundinger Verona Area/Edgewoo 8.25 8.40 0.08.325
Lucy Bergenthal Middleton 8.30 8.30 0.008.300
Tanner Regali Waunakee/DeForest 8.25 8.30 0.(®275
Caitlin Bier Madison West 8.15 8.30 0.008.225
Anna Swan La Crosse Logan/Centr 8.20 8.20 0.08.200
Danielle Cunniff Middleton 8.00 8.10 0.00 8.050
Katie Shampo Madison Memorial 8.00 8.00 0.0(8.000
Alli Divine Madison East/La Foll 8.00 8.00 0.00 8.000
Katie Fugelseth Sun Prairie 8.05 7.90 0.00.975
Maggie Fellenz La Crosse Logan/Centr 8.05 7.90 0.00975
Claire Curley Madison West 7.95 7.90 0.007.925
Melissa Pencce-Robins Madison Memorial 7.85 8.00 00 0. 7.925
Cortney Garzee La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.70 7.90 0.00800
Ninia Linero La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.75 7.80 0.00.775
Morgan Keul Madison East/La Foll 7.95 7.60 0.00 7.775
Rachel Samz Verona Area/Edgewoo 7.80 7.50 0.00650
Jenna Radke Madison Memorial 7.65 7.60 0.00.625
Amanda Sorenson La Crosse Logan/Centr 7.65 7.40 0 0.0.525
Jackie Smith Sun Prairie 7.60 7.40 0.00r.500
Haley Havens Madison East/La Foll 7.50 7.40 0.00 7.450
Gabby Stein Madison East/La Foll 7.30 7.40 0.00 7.350
Megan O'Kane Madison East/La Foll 7.35 7.20 0.00 7.275
Lucy Putnam Madison West 7.35 7.20 0.007.275
Alessandra Seiter Madison West 7.20 7.20 0.00.200
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WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

YR NAME

10 Aryn Skibba
10 Caroline Smith
12 Sydney Stiener
11 Bianca Bakkar
10 Mari Schroeder
12 Alyssa Cynkar
10 Katyalex Schoenike
12 Tyler Henderson
11 Tanner Regali
12 JessMaiers
11 Claire Afable
12 McKenna Goetz
10 Michaela Konrad
9 Lucy Bergenthal
9 Claire Curley
11 Bailey Kundinger
12 Katie Fugelseth
12 Anna Swan
9 Abby Millard
10 Caitlin Bier
10 Maggie Fellenz
10 Morgan Keul
12 Alessandra Seiter

All Around
SCHOOL

Middleton

Madison Memorial

Sun Prairie

Middleton

Verona Area/Edgewood
Waunakee/DeForest

Sun Prairie

Verona Area/Edgewood
Waunakee/DeForest
Waunakee/DeForest
Verona Area/Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Middleton

Madison West

Verona Area/Edgewood
Sun Prairie

La Crosse Logan/Central
Sun Prairie

Madison West

La Crosse Logan/Central
Madison East/La Follette
Madison West

FX

9.625
9.550
9.300
9.275
9.350
9.150
8.850
9.200
8.850
9.250
8.500
9.000
8.550
8.650
8.425
8.000
8.100
7.850
8.575
7.700
7.350
7.600
7.075

BB

9.400
9.425
8.650
8.875
8.725
8.575
8.875
8.625
8.850
8.100
8.700
8.925
8.350
7.600
8.475
8.650
7.900
7.900
8.050
7.500
7.650
7.425
6.400

9.700
9.450
9.375
8.875
8.850
8.950
8.950
8.600
8.275
8.475
8.425
8.350
8.350
8.300
7.925
8.325
7.975
8.200
8.850
8.225
7.975
7.775
7.200

uB

9.250
9.300
9.475
9.050
8.550
8.800
8.325
8.225
8.625
8.250
8.425
7.600
8.275
8.350
7.925
7.700
8.400
8.025
6.000
7.575
7.050
6.825
7.150

SCORE

37.975
37.725
36.800
36.075
35.475
35.475
35.000
34.650
34.600
34.075
34.050
33.875
33.525
32.900
32.750
32.675
32.375
31.975
31.475
31.000
30.025
29.625
27.825



WIAA WAUNAKEE SECCTIONAL GYMNASTICS 2/25/2012

PLACE SCHOOL

1
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Middleton

Verona Area/Edgewood
Waunakee/DeForest

Sun Prairie

Madison Memorial
Madison West

La Crosse Logan/Central
Madison East/La Follette

BB
33.875

34.700
33.275
33.475
33.025
32.425
30.525
26.075

FX
36.025

35.350
35.700
34.825
34.475
33.125
30.650
30.300

\%
35.325

34.200
34.250
35.150
33.725
31775
31.750
30.575

uB
34.900

33.275
33.575
32.200
31.175
30.925
29.350
27.200

PN

TOTAL
140.1250

137.5250
136.8000
135.6500
132.4000
128.2500
122.2750
114.1500
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